
LOT 34 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 2.
ORB 967-2700, 970-1026, 1031.

NGUYEN VIET V
355 SW CALLAWAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-234
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186,413
358,032

0

362,106

0970/1031 12/18/2002 WD Q V 19,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPPS CALLWA

VIET V NGUYEN

0970/1026 12/18/2002 WD Q V 19,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRONTIER CAPITAL

DANIEL CRAPPS & CAL
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000052763 Roof Replacement 10,977 03/31/2025

20264 SFR 365 12/23/2002

2004HX Base Yr

355 SW CALLAWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,838 128.1742 143.56 407,423 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2256

BAS 2,256 100 2,256 252,619

FGR 575 55 316 35,385

FOP 70 30 21 2,352

FSP 153 40 61 6,830

FST 60 55 33 3,695

USP 432 35 151 16,909

3,546 2,838 317,790

BAS= W26 S48 FST= S4 E15 N4 W15$ E15 S4 FGR= W15 S25 E23 N25
W8$ E19 FOP= S7 E9 N3 W2 N7 W5 S3 W2$ E2 N3 E5 S7 E4 S2 E7 N2
E4 N31  L3 U3  FSP= N6 USP= N16 W27 S16 E27$ W23  D3 R3  S6
E8  R3 U3  E9$ W9  D3 L3  W8 N6  L3 U3  W4 N16$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,321.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,642

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

5,242

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


